

鳥取県新設住宅着工戸数統計表

全県

区分	鳥取県新設住宅着工戸数統計表																					
	合計		目的別		資金別				構造別													
	前月比	前年比	持家	前月比	前年比	貸家	前月比	前年比	民間資	公的資	木造	持家	前月比	前年比	非木造	アパルト	持家	前年比	シェア	2X4	前年比	
昭和60年度	3,734	2.81%	2,285	-4.7%	1,449	17.52%	2,055	1,679	2,184	1,962	-3.4%	1,550	665	320	-1.34%	17.81%						
昭和61年度	4,040	8.1%	2,568	12.3%	1,472	1.59%	2,174	1,866	2,507	2,228	14.7%	1,533	811	428	21.9%	20.07%						
昭和62年度	4,327	7.1%	2,892	12.6%	1,435	-2.51%	1,965	2,362	2,716	2,478	8.34%	1,611	913	603	12.5%	21.10%						
昭和63年度	4,780	10.47%	2,880	-0.41%	1,900	32.40%	2,444	2,336	2,624	2,286	-3.39%	2,156	856	410	-6.24%	17.91%						287
平成元年度	4,910	2.7%	2,754	-4.3%	2,156	13.47%	2,850	2,600	2,600	2,264	-0.57%	2,301	838	429	-2.10%	17.07%						242
平成2年度	5,672	15.52%	3,064	11.33%	2,066	20.87%	3,527	2,145	2,145	2,140	8.20%	2,849	904	474	13.37%	16.75%						299
平成3年度	4,064	-28.35%	2,627	-14.32%	1,437	-44.86%	2,161	1,903	2,636	2,115	-6.62%	1,428	980	523	3.16%	24.11%						213
平成4年度	4,259	4.80%	2,652	0.95%	1,607	11.83%	1,774	2,485	2,767	2,248	4.97%	1,492	998	516	1.84%	23.43%						231
平成5年度	5,024	17.96%	3,179	19.87%	1,845	14.81%	1,782	3,242	3,301	2,619	19.30%	1,723	1,244	646	24.6%	24.76%						239
平成6年度	5,804	15.53%	3,752	18.02%	2,052	11.22%	2,273	3,531	3,332	2,839	0.94%	2,472	1,516	730	21.86%	26.12%						163
平成7年度	5,911	1.84%	3,392	-9.59%	2,519	22.76%	2,293	3,616	3,170	2,658	-4.86%	2,741	1,404	708	-7.39%	23.75%						158
平成8年度	6,495	9.88%	3,571	5.28%	2,924	16.08%	3,200	3,295	3,486	2,954	9.97%	3,009	1,732	824	23.36%	26.67%						267
平成9年度	5,146	-20.7%	2,549	-28.62%	2,597	-11.18%	2,809	2,337	2,744	2,071	-21.29%	2,402	1,377	587	-20.50%	26.76%						322
平成10年度	4,906	-4.6%	2,613	2.51%	2,293	-11.71%	2,703	2,203	2,641	2,002	-3.75%	2,265	1,233	557	-10.46%	25.13%						229
平成11年度	4,515	-7.9%	2,618	0.19%	1,897	-17.27%	2,132	2,383	2,638	2,213	-0.11%	1,877	1,213	547	-1.62%	26.87%						189
平成12年度	5,311	17.63%	2,588	-1.15%	2,723	43.54%	2,981	2,330	2,385	1,900	-9.59%	2,926	1,439	536	18.63%	27.09%						162
平成13年度	5,370	1.11%	2,339	-9.62%	3,031	11.31%	3,659	1,711	2,510	1,849	5.24%	2,860	1,258	441	-12.58%	23.43%						243
平成14年度	4,980	-7.26%	2,250	-3.81%	2,730	-9.93%	3,758	1,222	2,210	1,626	-11.95%	2,770	1,192	468	-5.25%	23.94%						306
平成15年度	4,299	-13.67%	1,988	-11.64%	2,311	-15.35%	3,432	867	2,231	1,502	0.95%	2,068	958	367	-19.63%	22.28%						313
平成16年度	4,842	12.63%	1,914	-3.72%	2,928	26.70%	4,107	735	2,330	1,382	4.44%	2,512	1,090	419	13.78%	22.51%						585
平成17年度	3,945	-18.53%	2,159	12.80%	1,786	-39.00%	3,290	655	2,131	1,494	-8.54%	1,814	880	418	-19.27%	22.31%						517
平成18年度	3,946	0.0%	2,315	7.23%	1,631	-8.68%	3,542	404	1,887	1,434	-11.45%	2,059	742	339	-15.68%	18.80%						436
平成19年度	3,148	-20.22%	1,706	-26.31%	1,442	-11.59%	2,851	297	1,892	1,275	0.26%	1,256	609	293	-9.84%	21.25%						356
平成20年度	2,643	-16.04%	1,546	-9.38%	1,097	-23.93%	2,346	297	1,762	1,132	-6.87%	881	572	255	-14.50%	21.64%						345
平成21年度	2,057	-22.17%	1,157	-25.16%	900	-17.96%	1,762	295	1,505	988	-139.86%	552	419	203	-26.73%	20.37%						396
平成22年度	2,273	10.50%	1,303	12.62%	970	7.78%	1,816	457	1,751	1,162	16.35%	522	297	169	-29.12%	13.07%						445
平成23年度	2,230	-1.89%	1,360	4.37%	970	-10.31%	1,986	244	1,649	1,163	-5.83%	581	365	168	-22.90%	16.37%						346
平成24年度	2,184	-2.0%	1,356	-0.29%	828	-4.83%	2,005	179	1,464	1,119	-11.22%	720	318	148	-12.88%	14.56%						443
平成25年度	2,419	10.76%	1,732	27.73%	687	-17.03%	2,306	113	2,011	1,570	37.36%	408	336	146	5.66%	13.89%						493
平成26年度	2,568	6.16%	1,407	-18.76%	1,161	69.00%	2,280	288	1,988	1,580	-1.14%	580	312	127	-7.14%	12.15%						782
平成27年度	2,526	-1.64%	1,543	9.67%	983	-15.33%	2,355	145	1,780	1,329	-10.46%	746	328	119	5.13%	12.98%						479
平成28年度	2,823	11.76%	1,601	3.76%	1,222	24.31%	2,642	181	2,056	1,418	15.51%	767	423	123	28.96%	14.98%						601
平成29年度	2,943	4.25%	1,827	14.12%	1,116	-8.67%	2,775	168	2,257	1,622	9.78%	686	379	126	-10.40%	12.88%						662
平成30年度	2,916	-0.92%	1,937	6.02%	979	-12.28%	2,701	215	2,299	1,755	1.86%	617	301	114	-20.58%	10.32%						473
令和元年度	2,647	-9.2%	1,906	-1.91%	747	-23.70%	2,536	111	2,024	1,680	-11.96%	623	451	179	-49.83%	17.04%						351
令和2年度	2,499	-5.59%	1,826	-3.89%	673	-9.91%	2,370	129	2,040	1,693	0.79%	459	327	127	-27.49%	13.09%						356
令和3年度	2,714	8.60%	1,960	7.34%	754	12.04%	2,635	79	2,241	1,777	9.85%	473	271	102	-17.13%	9.99%						416
令和4年度	2,557	-5.78%	1,815	-7.40%	742	-1.59%	2,451	106	1,993	1,652	-11.07%	564	217	95	-19.93%	8.49%						428
令和5年度	2,473	-3.29%	1,685	-7.16%	788	6.20%	2,321	152	1,874	1,429	-5.97%	599	298	92	-37.33%	12.05%						441
令和6年度	1,356	-45.17%	810	-51.93%	546	-30.71%	1,322	34	1,103	726	-41.14%	253	148	40	-50.34%	10.91%						421
H29.1	124	-12.06%	-36.73%	-18.56%	-11.24%	45	-2.27%	-57.94%	100	24	105	72	-7.89%	-21.64%	19	17	-13.64%	15.32%				28
H29.2	187	50.81%	53.28%	137	73.42%	48	11.11%	66.67%	177	10	150	133	42.86%	47.06%	37	43	19.45%	22.99%				22
H29.3	173	-7.49%	-13.50%	130	-5.11%	13.04%	43	-14.00%	-49.41%	171	2	153	123	2.00%	28.57%	10	6	-34.38%	12.14%			10
H29.4	267	54.34%	36.92%	151	0.77%	24.76%	136	216.28%	51.11%	239	98	225	126	47.06%	42.41%	42	11	7.5217%	4.12%			107
H29.5	373	3.73%	10.59%	159	21.37%	11.07%	91	-13.97%	-14.50%	289	8	298	143	0.00%	3.62%	51	24	1.44	22.22%			85
H29.6	525	3.26%	-6.86%	212	33.33%	19.73%	83	-37.61%	-43.41%	230	55	178	158	-20.89%	-22.61%	107	58	13	70.59%			21
H29.7	299	4.91%	13.69%	217	2.30%	76.42%	12	12.33%	-41.43%	274	25	200	146	12.36%	13.64%	99	32	16	-3.03%	10.70%		60
H29.8	260	-13.04%	0.00%	147	-32.26%	2.80%	113	37.80%	-3.42%	254	6	186	137	-7.00%	-3.63%	74	18	12	-57.14%	6.92%		59
H29.9	228	-12.31%	-8.80%	143	-2.72%	32.41%	85	-24.78%	-40.14%	225	3	185	133	-0.54%	-2.78%	43	35	12	133.33%	15.35%		26
H29.10	228	9.65%	-29.58%	154	6.99%	-13.50%	97	-14.12%	-14.50%	225	12	198	142	-1.93%	4.22%	42	41	9	-84.29%	12.23%		85
H29.11	252	0.80%	-11.27%	169	-10.46%	-7.14%	83	-31.43%	-18.63%	247	5	196	159	-17.73%	10.73%	56	35	13	-30.00%	13.89%		17
H29.12	204	-19.05%	44.68%	145	14.20%	49.48%	59	-28.92%	34.09%	195	9	159	138	-18.88%	39.47%	45	46	8	58.62%	22.55%		14
H30.1	267	30.88%	115.32%	109	-24.83%	37.77%	158	167.80%	251.11%	258	9	190	103	19.50%	80.95%	77	17	9	-10.53%	6.37%		92
H30.2	311	-50.94%	-29.95%	109	0.00%	-20.44%	22	-86.08%	-55.00%	208	1	119	103	-0.54%	-20.67%	12	14	8	-67.44%	10.69%		23
H30.3	228	70.99%	29.18%	130	22.02%	-2.33%	91	313.64%	114.73%	212	7	171	166	12.17	11.71%	6	8	6	80.00%	16.91%		51
H30.4	209	-6.70%	-21.72%	120	-9.73%	-8.40%	89	-2.20%	-34.56%	171	38	171	114	-8.06%	-24.00%	38	15	7	36.36%	7.18%		39
H30.5	215	2.87%	-22.10%	82	35.00%	1.89%	53	40.45%	110.70%	207	8	169	156	-1.17%	-24.89%	46	20	9	-41.18%	9.30%		12
H30.6	449	108.84%	57.54%	232	43.21%	9.43%	217	309.43%	197.26%	400	49	277	171	63.91%	55.62%	172	46	19	-20.69%	10.24%		100
H30.7	211	-53.01%	-29.43%	117	-26.29%	-21.20%	61	-81.57%	-51.22%	209	2	129	163	-35.38%	-10.50%	32	25	10	-21.88%	11.85%		23
H30.8	240	29.88%	-17.1%	159	-7.02%	8.16%	92	-11.18%	-18.18%	244	13	222	141	17.26%	3.22%	62	44	8	144.44%	5.5%		10
H30.9	242	-4.72%	6.14%	151	-5.03%	5.59%	91	-4.21%	7.06%	217	25	195	147	1.56%	5.41%	47	24	10	-31.43%	9.92%		28
H30.10	303	25.21%	21.20%	156	3.31%	1.96%	147	61.54%	51.55%	276	27	206	147	36.41%	27.88%	37	10	10	-75.61%	3.30%		78

鳥取県新設住宅着工戸数統計表 全県

区分	合計			目的別						資金別		構造別										
	前月比	前年比	持家	前月比	前年比	貸家	前月比	前年比	民間資	公的資	木造	煉瓦		非木造	アパ	持家	前年比	シェア	2X4	前年比		
												前月比	前年比								前年比	
R6.6	246	33%	-2%	122	5.17%	-42.45%	124	79.71%	217.95%	244	2	228	116	54.05%	65.22%	18	17	5	41.67%	6.91%	125	1883.33%
R6.7	232	-6%	20%	131	7.38%	-8.39%	101	-18.55%	102.00%	231	1	166	128	-27.19%	3.11%	66	48	3	37.14%	20.69%	55	71.88%
R6.8	267	15%	61%	172	31.30%	17.01%	95	-5.94%	400.00%	248	19	178	123	7.23%	19.46%	89	11	11	-38.89%	4.12%	50	900.00%
R6.9	183	-31%	-5%	133	-22.67%	5.56%	50	-47.37%	-25.37%	182	1	174	130	-2.25%	-3.33%	9	10	6	-28.57%	5.46%	57	-13.64%